
 
 
 
 

 
 

PACKAGE 1                         $ 3995 
7 DAYS & 6 NIGHTS     (5 HUNTING DAYS) 
 
1 X IMPALA 
1 X BLESBUCK 
1 X BLUE WILDEBEEST 
 

PACKAGE 2                         $ 6995 
10 DAYS & 9 NIGHTS   (8 HUNTING DAYS) 
 
1 X STEENBUCK 
1 X WARTHOG 
1 X BLESBUCK 
1 X IMPALA 
1 X BLUE WILDEBEEST 
1 X ZEBRA 

PACKAGE 3                         $ 8395 
8 DAYS & 7 NIGHTS     (6 HUNTING DAYS) 
 
1 X IMPALA 
1 X BLESBUCK 
1 X ZEBRA 
1 X KUDU (+/- 50”) 

 

 

 

AFRICAN WILDCAT** 
BABOON** 
BLESBUCK (COMMON) 
BLESBUCK (WHITE) 
BUSHBUCK (LIMPOPO) 
CARACAL 
CIVET CAT** 
DUIKER (COMMON) 
ELAND(CAPE) 
ELAND (LIVINGSTONE)  
GEMSBUCK 
GEMSBUCK (GOLDEN) 
GENET CAT 
GIRAFFE 
HONEY BADGER** 
HYENA (BROWN)** 
HYENA (SPOTTED)** 
IMPALA 
IMPALA (BLACK) 
JACKAL 
KUDU < 52” 
            52” – 55” 
            55” – 58” 
            ˃ 58” 
KLIPSPRINGER 
NYALA 
OSTRICH 
PORCUPINE 
RED HARTEBEEST 
REEDBUCK (COMMON) 
REEDBUCK (MOUNTAIN) 
ROAN** < 27” 
                > 27” 
SABLE < 44” 
            44”-45” 
            45”-46” 
            46”-47” 

$ 500 
$ 350 
$ 600 
$ 800 

$ 1500 
$ 1150 
$ 1000 

$ 500 
$ 3250 

POR 
$ 1650 
$ 3000 

$ 400 
$ 3000 
$ 1500 
$ 2500 
$ 3500 

$ 550 
$ 1800 

$ 200 
$ 3000 
$ 3750 
$ 4750 

POR 
$ 1550 
$ 2750 

$ 800 
$ 350 

$ 1650 
POR 
POR 

$ 6000 
$ 7000 
$ 4500 
$ 6500 
$ 8000 
$ 9500 

SPRINGBUCK (COMMON) 
SPRINGBUCK (BLACK) 
SPRINGBUCK (WHITE) 
SPRINGBUCK (COPPER) 
STEENBUCK 
TSESSEBE** 
VERVET MONKEY** 
WARTHOG 
WATERBUCK 
WILDEBEEST (BLUE) 
WILDEBEEST (GOLDEN) 
ZEBRA (BURCHELLS) 
 
DANGEROUS GAME 
CAPE BUFFALO < 40” 
                            > 40” 
CROCODILE** < 11ft 
                          11ft – 12ft 
                          12ft – 13ft 
                          13ft – 14ft 
                          > 14ft 
ELEPHANT** 
HIPPO** 
LION ** (MALE) from 
               (FEMALE) 
RHINO** (WHITE) 
LEOPARD** (NAMIBIA) 
 
 
 
DAILY RATES 
1 HUNTER 1PH 
2 HUNTERS 1 PH (per hunter) 
NON HUNTER 
CAMERAMAN (Includes editing) 

$700 
$ 1000 
$ 1700 
$ 1300 

$ 500 
$ 2500 

$ 250 
$ 500 

$ 2250 
$ 1250 
$ 2750 
$ 1000 

 
 

$ 10 000 
POR 

$ 4250 
$ 8000 

 $ 10 500 
$ 13 000 

POR 
POR 

$ 12 500 
$ 17 500 

$ 7500 
POR 
POR 

 
 
 
 

$ 425 
$ 300 
$ 250 
$ 300 

PACKAGES INCLUDE: 
• PICK-UP AND DROP-OFF FROM 
JOHANNESBURG INT. AIRPORT AND 
TRANSPORT TO CAMP 
• ALL MEALS AND BEVERAGES 
• PH, TRACKER, SKINNER AND CAMP STAFF 
• FIELD PREPERATION OF TROPHIES 
• DAILY LAUNDRY 

 
CITIES, TOPS AND SPECIAL PERMITS CAN TAKE 

BETWEEN 4 – 12 WEEKS 
(Please let me know in advance) 

 
THAT IS THE SPECIES MARKED WITH ** 

PACKAGES EXCLUDE: 
• ALL AIRFARE 
• ACCOMODATION BEFORE AND AFTER HUNT 
• SHIPPING AND DIPPING OF TROPHIES 
• TAXIDERMY 
• GRATITUDES FOR ALL STAFF 
• RIFLE HIRE 
• EXTRA ANIMAL HUNTED (2024 PRICE LIST) 



 

 

SWIFT DIP (www.swiftdip.co.za)  

DIP & PACK OF TROPHIES 

$ 130 / ANIMAL 
BLEACH AND CLEAN OF SCULL/TUSKS/HORNS 
DIPPING AND TREATING OF CAPE/BACKSKIN/FLATSKIN/FULLCAPE 
$ 95 / ANIMAL 
DIPPING & TREATING OF JUST SKIN (no other parts) 
PRICES WILL VARY $170 - $350 (for separate options) - SPECIES LIKE BUFFALO,CROCODILE,GIRAFFE,HIPPO. 
$ 150 / CLIENT - DOCUMENTATION 
$ 60 / TAG - CITES TAG 
 
PACKING & CRATING 
$ 25 / PER TROPHY OR CURIO (min $ 75) 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SAFARI CARGO SYSTEM (www.safaricargosystem.com) 

Estimates for the past year (2023) 

SMALL CRATE   +/- $ 975 
4 ANIMALS (2 BIG & 2 SMALL) 
56 kg OR 125 lbs 

MEDIUM CRATE   +/- $ 1575 
7 ANIMALS (3 BIG & 4 SMALL) 
110 kg OR 240 lbs 

LARGE CRATE   +/- $ 3300 
10 ANIMALS (4 BIG & 6 SMALL) 
256 kg OR 560 lbs 

 

 
ALL THESE ESTIMATES INCLUDE FEES FOR THE FOLLOWING: 
• INTERNATIONAL AIRFREIGHT 
• DEPARTURE FEES 
• WAYBILL AND SCREENING FEES 
• DOCUMENTATION AND PERMIT FEES 
• TRANSPORT FEES 
• FACILITY FEES 

INSURANCE PROTECTION – NOT QUOTED 

THESE ESTIMATES ARE TO THE USA 
(NEW YORK, CHICAGO, HOUSTON, LOS ANGELES, SAN FRANCISCO) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

CAMERAMAN (www.southerncrossproductions.com / www.facebook.com/southerncrossproduction) 

LET US CAPTURE YOUR HUNT, MEMORIES WILL BE MADE THAT WILL BE SHARED AND CHERISHED. 
 

$ 300 per day 
Includes: 
Capturing your entire hunt.  
Videos: 
Teaser approximately 3min long.  
Full video approximately 45min long.  
WE CAPTURE MEMORIES WHERE ADVENTURE IS NEVER SCRIPTED 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

SUGGESTED TIPS 

Client can use his/her own discretion, this is just a guideline!!!  
PH / GUIDE $ 100 + / DAY 
CHEF  $ 10 / DAY 
LODGE STAFF $ 10 - $ 15 / DAY (share between maids & outdoor staff) 
SKINNER  $ 10 - $ 15 / DAY (share between 2 skinners) 
TRACKER / DRIVER $ 10 - $ 15 / DAY 

 


